
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Myers to Reengrossed House Bill No. 593 by Representative Boyer

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 16, after "designee," delete the remainder of the line, delete line 17, and
3 insert "of the following parishes:"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 3, line 18, change "parish" to "Parish"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 3, line 19, change "parish" to "Parish"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 3, line 20, change "parish" to "Parish"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 3, line 21, change "parish" to "Parish"